
Service Heads (T) Executive (T) Director (T) Service Managers (T) Cost centre Cost centre (T) Account Account (T) Transaction number Transaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supplier Name
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30134894 31/07/2022 202304 -3,035.50 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0479 Lac Res Civil Secure A56000 Other Establishments 30131690 31/08/2022 202304 19,761.31 1002660 Cora Foundation
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A60010 Tuition &/or Board Fees 30127020 01/09/2022 202304 2,172.00 1000209 Hymers College
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30130813 15/09/2022 202304 2,000.00 1007050 Mandy Worsley
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A60010 Tuition &/or Board Fees 30127019 01/01/2023 202304 2,172.00 1000209 Hymers College
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130821 05/02/2023 202304 4,864.20 105607 Action For Children Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30131807 06/03/2023 202304 7,099.99 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Head Of Corporate Parenting A1826 Therapeutic Services A56000 Other Establishments 30133412 06/03/2023 202304 36,750.00 122809 Barnardos
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30131818 27/03/2023 202304 9,939.98 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130864 31/03/2023 202304 2,471.01 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130982 31/03/2023 202304 2,471.01 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134091 31/03/2023 202304 585.62 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30121580 01/04/2023 202304 3,692.40 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129783 01/04/2023 202304 3,979.47 145652 Parallel Parents
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A47010 Subscriptions (non staff) 30135501 01/04/2023 202304 7,636.00 103725 The Fostering Network
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128781 03/04/2023 202304 10,674.83 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126404 13/04/2023 202304 3,800.70 1004752 Active Care Solutions Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126575 13/04/2023 202304 3,642.11 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A60010 Tuition &/or Board Fees 30127041 14/04/2023 202304 2,427.00 1000209 Hymers College
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A1718 Staying Close Project A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30129800 16/04/2023 202304 4,510.00 1006007 Crisp and Crane Consultancy Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A47010 Subscriptions (non staff) 30126855 20/04/2023 202304 1,858.10 132908 Corambaaf Adoption & Fostering Academy
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129358 27/04/2023 202304 3,553.60 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129363 27/04/2023 202304 3,590.92 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129369 27/04/2023 202304 3,664.20 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129374 27/04/2023 202304 4,584.90 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127774 28/04/2023 202304 9,890.92 1002458 Witherslack Group Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0504 REDACTED A56000 Other Establishments 30133396 28/04/2023 202304 4,804.26 147051 Ethical Recruitment Agency (Grimsby) Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134082 30/04/2023 202304 790.00 100546 Links Taxis
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134086 30/04/2023 202304 3,001.76 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126324 01/05/2023 202304 3,644.27 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126331 01/05/2023 202304 3,779.74 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126553 01/05/2023 202304 3,644.27 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30110333 09/05/2023 202304 19,221.43 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30112445 15/05/2023 202304 2,100.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129367 18/05/2023 202304 -3,881.20 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134098 19/05/2023 202304 650.00 1005827 Alpha Cars (Cambridge) Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134084 22/05/2023 202304 520.00 1005827 Alpha Cars (Cambridge) Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0500 REDACTED A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations 30116441 23/05/2023 202304 686.90 133267 Equans Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128403 24/05/2023 202304 5,300.34 105607 Action For Children Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0499 REDACTED A56000 Other Establishments 30129379 24/05/2023 202304 3,120.00 101836 Ofsted
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30131087 25/05/2023 202304 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0504 REDACTED A56000 Other Establishments 30130979 26/05/2023 202304 3,431.00 101836 Ofsted
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0500 REDACTED A40045 Furniture 30126436 30/05/2023 202304 320.05 100159 Grimsby Carpet Warehouse
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30124470 31/05/2023 202304 3,235.50 144562 Unity Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30126524 31/05/2023 202304 490.00 1001758 Oakdale Therapies Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127891 31/05/2023 202304 21,430.33 1002458 Witherslack Group Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130885 31/05/2023 202304 2,471.01 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130902 31/05/2023 202304 1,833.33 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130904 31/05/2023 202304 1,434.78 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130918 31/05/2023 202304 2,471.01 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130946 31/05/2023 202304 2,471.01 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130952 31/05/2023 202304 2,471.01 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30131366 31/05/2023 202304 6,642.86 150830 Sunbeam Fostering Agency Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30132566 31/05/2023 202304 1,218.62 150830 Sunbeam Fostering Agency Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30133755 31/05/2023 202304 1,218.62 150830 Sunbeam Fostering Agency Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134079 31/05/2023 202304 1,679.60 100546 Links Taxis
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134096 31/05/2023 202304 4,231.35 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30124551 01/06/2023 202304 18,428.70 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126358 01/06/2023 202304 4,078.62 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126450 01/06/2023 202304 3,282.37 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135568 01/06/2023 202304 43,710.05 1000106 Gravity Red Inspires
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A44050 Translating & Interpreter Services 30127751 02/06/2023 202304 345.75 122711 HE Words
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30131536 02/06/2023 202304 5,133.78 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30121573 05/06/2023 202304 13,752.95 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30135495 06/06/2023 202304 332.50 100159 Grimsby Carpet Warehouse
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30129445 11/06/2023 202304 1,768.50 146328 Hexagon Care Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30129453 11/06/2023 202304 1,827.45 146328 Hexagon Care Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Head Of Corporate Parenting A0506 Head Of Service Resources A56000 Other Establishments 30135339 12/06/2023 202304 2,100.00 1005418 E.B.I.S.W Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A1603 Adoption Support Fund A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30133922 14/06/2023 202304 520.00 1004593 Amanda Greening
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132717 15/06/2023 202304 2,764.00 1002181 Velox Healthcare
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30133174 15/06/2023 202304 -6,710.90 1002181 Velox Healthcare
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30126321 16/06/2023 202304 320.00 1006750 S J Dent T/A Driver Skills North East
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1767 Looked After Chld Travel Costs A32005 Hire of Transport - Non Staff 30127239 20/06/2023 202304 2,400.00 1005364 Pols Elite Travel
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132728 20/06/2023 202304 1,852.84 1002181 Velox Healthcare
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1767 Looked After Chld Travel Costs A32005 Hire of Transport - Non Staff 30133331 20/06/2023 202304 1,800.00 1005364 Pols Elite Travel
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135740 20/06/2023 202304 8,724.27 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127835 21/06/2023 202304 -19,400.80 1000489 Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales)
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A1589 Looked After Children 16 - 18 A21005 Electricity 30130118 21/06/2023 202304 309.97 101712 British Gas
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30126485 23/06/2023 202304 286.66 1005699 Alexandra Beds
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0500 REDACTED A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations 30127532 23/06/2023 202304 7,555.95 133267 Equans Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0499 REDACTED A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations 30127904 23/06/2023 202304 3,105.30 133267 Equans Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128242 23/06/2023 202304 6,342.90 105607 Action For Children Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128245 23/06/2023 202304 4,864.20 105607 Action For Children Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128278 23/06/2023 202304 4,767.00 105607 Action For Children Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128325 23/06/2023 202304 4,897.20 105607 Action For Children Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128335 23/06/2023 202304 6,025.80 105607 Action For Children Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30133708 24/06/2023 202304 1,139.40 100310 Doorstep
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30124467 26/06/2023 202304 1,424.25 100310 Doorstep
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30124469 26/06/2023 202304 343.07 100310 Doorstep
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30124471 26/06/2023 202304 1,357.90 100310 Doorstep
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30132714 26/06/2023 202304 970.56 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30132715 26/06/2023 202304 970.56 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30132716 26/06/2023 202304 970.56 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30132718 26/06/2023 202304 970.56 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30132725 26/06/2023 202304 970.56 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30132726 26/06/2023 202304 970.56 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30132729 26/06/2023 202304 970.56 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125324 28/06/2023 202304 3,694.20 150831 Affinity Fostering
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127010 29/06/2023 202304 11,349.80 145801 Young People At Heart
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42235489 29/06/2023 202304 398.19 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42235490 29/06/2023 202304 305.31 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42235499 29/06/2023 202304 384.45 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42235499 29/06/2023 202304 447.07 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235533 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235534 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235535 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235536 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235538 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235540 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235541 29/06/2023 202304 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benefit 42235546 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235547 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235548 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42235549 29/06/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235611 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42235615 29/06/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42235615 29/06/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235617 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235680 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235763 29/06/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235763 29/06/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235768 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235769 29/06/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235769 29/06/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235769 29/06/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235772 29/06/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42235783 29/06/2023 202304 284.72 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235787 29/06/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235787 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235788 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42235789 29/06/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235790 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235791 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235792 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235798 29/06/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235798 29/06/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235798 29/06/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61159 Special Carer Payments 42235816 29/06/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235827 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42235828 29/06/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235830 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235834 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42235837 29/06/2023 202304 559.44 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235843 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42235844 29/06/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235844 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235848 29/06/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235848 29/06/2023 202304 365.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235872 29/06/2023 202304 420.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235872 29/06/2023 202304 428.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42235875 29/06/2023 202304 886.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42235918 29/06/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235944 29/06/2023 202304 -542.14 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42235947 29/06/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42235963 29/06/2023 202304 341.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235997 29/06/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42235997 29/06/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42236009 29/06/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42236010 29/06/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42236019 29/06/2023 202304 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42236044 29/06/2023 202304 1,500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125584 30/06/2023 202304 524.82 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125587 30/06/2023 202304 509.22 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125589 30/06/2023 202304 4,003.76 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125591 30/06/2023 202304 3,213.60 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125592 30/06/2023 202304 3,411.46 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125595 30/06/2023 202304 524.82 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30125596 30/06/2023 202304 3,663.09 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126103 30/06/2023 202304 23,571.43 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30126108 30/06/2023 202304 17,485.72 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126117 30/06/2023 202304 878.57 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126118 30/06/2023 202304 907.86 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126125 30/06/2023 202304 19,650.00 146328 Hexagon Care Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126191 30/06/2023 202304 19,862.14 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126204 30/06/2023 202304 4,946.70 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126532 30/06/2023 202304 3,407.10 1002705 Horizon Fostering Services
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126533 30/06/2023 202304 3,846.00 149498 Compass Fostering London Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services AD Regulated Provision A1895 AD Regulated Provision A44065 Consultancy Services 30126603 30/06/2023 202304 11,535.46 1003779 Alexander Kemp Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126980 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126985 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126992 30/06/2023 202304 3,486.76 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126994 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127005 30/06/2023 202304 3,407.90 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127012 30/06/2023 202304 4,821.30 1000346 Brighter Futures Foster Care
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127013 30/06/2023 202304 3,486.76 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127017 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127022 30/06/2023 202304 3,573.48 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127024 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127026 30/06/2023 202304 3,486.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127027 30/06/2023 202304 3,646.52 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127030 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127034 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127036 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127038 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127042 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127062 30/06/2023 202304 3,630.00 129923 The Adolescent & Childrens Trust
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127103 30/06/2023 202304 3,630.00 129923 The Adolescent & Childrens Trust
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127328 30/06/2023 202304 3,752.10 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127329 30/06/2023 202304 3,148.67 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127335 30/06/2023 202304 3,212.93 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127363 30/06/2023 202304 3,039.90 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127404 30/06/2023 202304 -2,841.00 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127479 30/06/2023 202304 4,410.90 1005044 Team Fostering
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127656 30/06/2023 202304 4,071.42 150830 Sunbeam Fostering Agency Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127669 30/06/2023 202304 3,463.80 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127674 30/06/2023 202304 1,000.56 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127675 30/06/2023 202304 1,000.56 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127676 30/06/2023 202304 3,311.88 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127677 30/06/2023 202304 1,000.56 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127678 30/06/2023 202304 1,000.56 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127679 30/06/2023 202304 2,990.90 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127680 30/06/2023 202304 3,224.40 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127681 30/06/2023 202304 4,410.90 1005044 Team Fostering
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127685 30/06/2023 202304 3,544.80 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127686 30/06/2023 202304 3,359.70 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127687 30/06/2023 202304 3,339.74 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127689 30/06/2023 202304 1,000.56 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127691 30/06/2023 202304 3,495.30 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127708 30/06/2023 202304 3,360.00 1004631 Integrated Fostering Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127723 30/06/2023 202304 5,142.90 1004631 Integrated Fostering Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127724 30/06/2023 202304 3,570.00 145801 Young People At Heart
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127726 30/06/2023 202304 3,570.00 145801 Young People At Heart



Service Heads (T) Executive (T) Director (T) Service Managers (T) Cost centre Cost centre (T) Account Account (T) Transaction number Transaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supplier Name
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127731 30/06/2023 202304 3,514.20 1004631 Integrated Fostering Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127732 30/06/2023 202304 3,570.00 145801 Young People At Heart
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127737 30/06/2023 202304 3,660.00 145801 Young People At Heart
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127741 30/06/2023 202304 3,660.00 145801 Young People At Heart
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127749 30/06/2023 202304 3,660.00 145801 Young People At Heart
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127889 30/06/2023 202304 6,795.00 1002458 Witherslack Group Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127898 30/06/2023 202304 21,430.33 1002458 Witherslack Group Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127915 30/06/2023 202304 19,285.50 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128283 30/06/2023 202304 42,857.14 1002153 Trinity Care Group
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128361 30/06/2023 202304 38,571.43 1002153 Trinity Care Group
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128733 30/06/2023 202304 4,035.00 1002663 Banya Family Placement Agency Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128761 30/06/2023 202304 20,614.20 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128802 30/06/2023 202304 25,457.14 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A44050 Translating & Interpreter Services 30129323 30/06/2023 202304 416.20 148993 Clear Voice Interpreting Services
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129339 30/06/2023 202304 8,138.57 1003086 The Ethical Fostering Service Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129529 30/06/2023 202304 3,416.92 112225 The National Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30130910 30/06/2023 202304 30,535.80 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30131120 30/06/2023 202304 50,571.43 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30131284 30/06/2023 202304 3,655.89 150830 Sunbeam Fostering Agency Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30131329 30/06/2023 202304 3,655.89 150830 Sunbeam Fostering Agency Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132332 30/06/2023 202304 2,391.30 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132335 30/06/2023 202304 2,391.30 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132369 30/06/2023 202304 2,391.30 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132378 30/06/2023 202304 2,391.30 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134080 30/06/2023 202304 771.57 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A56000 Other Establishments 30134088 30/06/2023 202304 1,833.20 100546 Links Taxis
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A47010 Subscriptions (non staff) 30134089 30/06/2023 202304 1,227.50 144362 Family Action - Pac-Uk
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30135140 30/06/2023 202304 31,928.57 145308 Gba Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30126013 01/07/2023 202304 5,679.99 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126110 01/07/2023 202304 3,554.46 143409 Family Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30126192 01/07/2023 202304 9,939.98 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30126195 01/07/2023 202304 9,939.98 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30126197 01/07/2023 202304 9,939.98 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30126214 01/07/2023 202304 7,099.99 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126416 01/07/2023 202304 15,828.29 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126538 01/07/2023 202304 4,138.35 148494 By The Bridge Northwest Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30126606 01/07/2023 202304 4,313.75 148494 By The Bridge Northwest Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127079 01/07/2023 202304 3,644.27 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127093 01/07/2023 202304 3,644.27 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127107 01/07/2023 202304 3,779.74 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127668 01/07/2023 202304 4,047.30 145652 Parallel Parents
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127682 01/07/2023 202304 3,439.20 145652 Parallel Parents
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127683 01/07/2023 202304 3,733.20 145652 Parallel Parents
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127688 01/07/2023 202304 5,793.60 145652 Parallel Parents
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127694 01/07/2023 202304 3,547.80 145652 Parallel Parents
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127712 01/07/2023 202304 3,851.10 145652 Parallel Parents
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127779 01/07/2023 202304 3,815.48 132099 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127814 01/07/2023 202304 24,000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127837 01/07/2023 202304 5,273.45 149194 Quality Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30127838 01/07/2023 202304 24,000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128299 01/07/2023 202304 6,479.00 128418 Nexus Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128304 01/07/2023 202304 4,216.00 128418 Nexus Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128315 01/07/2023 202304 3,681.25 128418 Nexus Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128320 01/07/2023 202304 3,960.25 128418 Nexus Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128333 01/07/2023 202304 4,216.00 128418 Nexus Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128726 01/07/2023 202304 44,064.33 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128734 01/07/2023 202304 29,178.75 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128735 01/07/2023 202304 23,482.50 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30128743 01/07/2023 202304 23,250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128822 01/07/2023 202304 3,141.23 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128830 01/07/2023 202304 3,740.46 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128834 01/07/2023 202304 3,780.14 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128836 01/07/2023 202304 3,852.68 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128839 01/07/2023 202304 3,692.41 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128843 01/07/2023 202304 3,740.46 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30128855 01/07/2023 202304 3,769.91 128844 Compass Fostering North Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129365 01/07/2023 202304 3,927.30 1006055 Star Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129384 01/07/2023 202304 3,737.10 1006055 Star Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30130931 01/07/2023 202304 6,238.92 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A61158 Childminders/Nurseries/Playgrp 30131365 01/07/2023 202304 493.00 149854 Tiny Turners Nurseries
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30131535 01/07/2023 202304 17,112.60 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30131766 01/07/2023 202304 23,250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30134548 01/07/2023 202304 3,764.33 1002661 Shining Stars Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30134549 01/07/2023 202304 3,520.71 1002661 Shining Stars Fostering Agency
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30126378 03/07/2023 202304 31,821.52 1005664 Shyne Together
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30127340 03/07/2023 202304 529.50 105925 The Rowan Organisation
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30127453 03/07/2023 202304 3,346.00 146857 Swiis Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30127072 04/07/2023 202304 1,618.75 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30127096 04/07/2023 202304 2,127.50 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30127101 04/07/2023 202304 1,640.63 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30132089 04/07/2023 202304 15,865.07 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30132096 04/07/2023 202304 385.65 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132724 04/07/2023 202304 994.00 1002181 Velox Healthcare
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A1713 REDACTED A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations 30128378 05/07/2023 202304 1,650.00 100786 Kes Building Maintenance Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A44050 Translating & Interpreter Services 30129236 05/07/2023 202304 317.80 122711 HE Words
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A61045 Personal Allowance 30131714 05/07/2023 202304 696.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61045 Personal Allowance 30131714 05/07/2023 202304 1,085.70 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30131714 05/07/2023 202304 381.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0515 Childrens Disability Team A46008 School Activities - Schools Use 30130837 06/07/2023 202304 350.00 101854 Thompsons Solicitors LLP TA Thompsons Solicitors
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42237334 06/07/2023 202304 398.19 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42237335 06/07/2023 202304 305.31 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42237344 06/07/2023 202304 384.45 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42237344 06/07/2023 202304 447.07 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237366 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237369 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237371 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237372 06/07/2023 202304 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237376 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benefit 42237378 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237379 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237380 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42237384 06/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A61156 Section 17 42237427 06/07/2023 202304 304.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237447 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42237451 06/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42237451 06/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237453 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237516 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237599 06/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237599 06/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237604 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



Service Heads (T) Executive (T) Director (T) Service Managers (T) Cost centre Cost centre (T) Account Account (T) Transaction number Transaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supplier Name
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237623 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237624 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42237625 06/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237626 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237627 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237628 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61159 Special Carer Payments 42237652 06/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237663 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42237664 06/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237666 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237670 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42237673 06/07/2023 202304 559.44 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237679 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237680 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237684 06/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237684 06/07/2023 202304 365.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237708 06/07/2023 202304 420.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237708 06/07/2023 202304 428.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42237711 06/07/2023 202304 886.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42237740 06/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42237754 06/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42237783 06/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237834 06/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237834 06/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237846 06/07/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237847 06/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42237857 06/07/2023 202304 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42237883 06/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30128295 07/07/2023 202304 506.67 103262 Carpets Galore
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Establishments 30128934 07/07/2023 202304 7,476.66 144120 Learning4life-Gy-Cic
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0499 REDACTED A44030 Provisions 30129527 07/07/2023 202304 909.12 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0499 REDACTED A49107 Activities - Service Users 30129527 07/07/2023 202304 416.12 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30128811 10/07/2023 202304 280.00 105925 The Rowan Organisation
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30129318 11/07/2023 202304 1,230.43 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30129324 11/07/2023 202304 1,230.43 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30129325 11/07/2023 202304 1,271.44 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30129326 11/07/2023 202304 1,768.50 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30129356 11/07/2023 202304 1,618.75 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30129526 11/07/2023 202304 5,314.33 1000540 Chrysalis Consortium Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0501 REDACTED A44030 Provisions 30129919 11/07/2023 202304 1,089.07 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A0501 REDACTED A49106 Holidays - Service Users 30129919 11/07/2023 202304 281.77 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Head Of Corporate Parenting A0483 Short Break Boarded Out A22020 Rental Property Service Charge 30132062 11/07/2023 202304 305.14 109336 Bourne Leisure Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130049 13/07/2023 202304 3,763.51 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130851 13/07/2023 202304 3,763.51 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130857 13/07/2023 202304 4,202.36 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130861 13/07/2023 202304 3,970.17 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130863 13/07/2023 202304 3,970.17 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130868 13/07/2023 202304 4,525.71 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130871 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130875 13/07/2023 202304 3,329.65 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130877 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130878 13/07/2023 202304 3,970.17 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130887 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130897 13/07/2023 202304 4,202.36 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130907 13/07/2023 202304 3,970.17 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130912 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130924 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130934 13/07/2023 202304 4,202.05 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130945 13/07/2023 202304 3,970.17 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130950 13/07/2023 202304 4,005.20 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130951 13/07/2023 202304 3,970.17 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130962 13/07/2023 202304 4,005.20 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130966 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130969 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130973 13/07/2023 202304 4,856.15 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130980 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130984 13/07/2023 202304 4,202.36 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130986 13/07/2023 202304 3,801.53 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130993 13/07/2023 202304 3,970.17 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30131361 13/07/2023 202304 3,927.39 1004752 Active Care Solutions Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0515 Childrens Disability Team A44050 Translating & Interpreter Services 30131429 13/07/2023 202304 273.42 122711 HE Words
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238767 13/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238769 13/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238770 13/07/2023 202304 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238774 13/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238775 13/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238776 13/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238778 13/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42238779 13/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42238847 13/07/2023 202304 398.19 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42238848 13/07/2023 202304 305.31 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42238855 13/07/2023 202304 384.45 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42238855 13/07/2023 202304 447.07 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42238880 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42238884 13/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42238884 13/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42238886 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42238948 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42238967 13/07/2023 202304 435.69 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239031 13/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239031 13/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42239033 13/07/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239036 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239055 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239056 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42239057 13/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239058 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239059 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239060 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Additional Cost 42239083 13/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61159 Special Carer Payments 42239084 13/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42239088 13/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42239088 13/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42239088 13/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239095 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42239096 13/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239098 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239102 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42239105 13/07/2023 202304 559.44 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239111 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239112 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



Service Heads (T) Executive (T) Director (T) Service Managers (T) Cost centre Cost centre (T) Account Account (T) Transaction number Transaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supplier Name
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239116 13/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239116 13/07/2023 202304 365.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239141 13/07/2023 202304 420.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239141 13/07/2023 202304 428.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42239144 13/07/2023 202304 886.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42239185 13/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42239214 13/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Additional Cost 42239262 13/07/2023 202304 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239264 13/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239264 13/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239276 13/07/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239277 13/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239287 13/07/2023 202304 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42239312 13/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42239313 13/07/2023 202304 308.57 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130850 14/07/2023 202304 3,997.76 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130852 14/07/2023 202304 3,672.06 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30130854 14/07/2023 202304 27,529.90 100406 Kisimul School
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130859 14/07/2023 202304 4,737.73 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30130866 14/07/2023 202304 25,548.83 100406 Kisimul School
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130894 14/07/2023 202304 3,666.56 145485 Fosterplus Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30130971 14/07/2023 202304 27,593.59 100406 Kisimul School
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130975 14/07/2023 202304 3,741.39 145485 Fosterplus Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130977 14/07/2023 202304 3,996.49 145485 Fosterplus Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130988 14/07/2023 202304 3,710.61 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130992 14/07/2023 202304 3,786.34 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132367 17/07/2023 202304 34,000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A1848 Adoption Team A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30133986 17/07/2023 202304 550.00 1003939 Prospect Farm Country Cottages
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30131775 18/07/2023 202304 1,618.75 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30131777 18/07/2023 202304 2,127.50 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30131780 18/07/2023 202304 2,127.50 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30132030 18/07/2023 202304 470.83 103262 Carpets Galore
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30132723 18/07/2023 202304 1,903.85 1002181 Velox Healthcare
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Head Of Corporate Parenting A0506 Head Of Service Resources A56000 Other Establishments 30135343 18/07/2023 202304 2,100.00 1005418 E.B.I.S.W Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30132373 19/07/2023 202304 50,000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30132591 20/07/2023 202304 17,683.33 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135422 20/07/2023 202304 4,896.00 1000864 Humbercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42240751 21/07/2023 202304 398.19 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42240752 21/07/2023 202304 305.31 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42240759 21/07/2023 202304 384.45 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42240759 21/07/2023 202304 447.07 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240784 21/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240793 21/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240795 21/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240796 21/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240799 21/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240801 21/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240802 21/07/2023 202304 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42240807 21/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42240859 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42240863 21/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42240863 21/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42240865 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42240927 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241010 21/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241010 21/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241015 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241034 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241035 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241036 21/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241037 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241038 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241039 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241042 21/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241042 21/07/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241051 21/07/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241063 21/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241063 21/07/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61159 Special Carer Payments 42241063 21/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241074 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241075 21/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241077 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241081 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42241084 21/07/2023 202304 559.44 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241089 21/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241089 21/07/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241090 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241091 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241095 21/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241095 21/07/2023 202304 365.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241120 21/07/2023 202304 420.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241120 21/07/2023 202304 428.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42241123 21/07/2023 202304 886.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241160 21/07/2023 202304 964.87 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241160 21/07/2023 202304 1,137.50 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241161 21/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241161 21/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241161 21/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42241166 21/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241166 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241196 21/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42241237 21/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241245 21/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241245 21/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241258 21/07/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241259 21/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42241267 21/07/2023 202304 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61150 Additional Cost 42241293 21/07/2023 202304 822.05 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241294 21/07/2023 202304 325.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241294 21/07/2023 202304 338.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241295 21/07/2023 202304 1,051.86 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241295 21/07/2023 202304 1,850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241295 21/07/2023 202304 2,521.29 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241296 21/07/2023 202304 475.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241296 21/07/2023 202304 522.43 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241296 21/07/2023 202304 653.86 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241297 21/07/2023 202304 275.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42241297 21/07/2023 202304 312.71 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30133266 22/07/2023 202304 299.99 103135 David Bury Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30133728 24/07/2023 202304 1,101.23 100310 Doorstep
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Head Of Corporate Parenting A0483 Short Break Boarded Out A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations 30135280 24/07/2023 202304 987.80 133267 Equans Services Ltd



Service Heads (T) Executive (T) Director (T) Service Managers (T) Cost centre Cost centre (T) Account Account (T) Transaction number Transaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supplier Name
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30134110 25/07/2023 202304 2,127.50 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30134112 25/07/2023 202304 984.38 120715 Nonstop Consulting Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135561 25/07/2023 202304 1,729.00 1002181 Velox Healthcare
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0490 Fostering And Adoption Team A45005 IT Hardware Purchase 30134545 26/07/2023 202304 495.82 100753 Phoenix Software Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30134547 26/07/2023 202304 463.60 1004752 Active Care Solutions Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30134561 26/07/2023 202304 558.00 101455 Foster Care Associates Limited
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135341 26/07/2023 202304 3,626.69 150831 Affinity Fostering
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135023 27/07/2023 202304 3,835.71 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A61045 Personal Allowance 30135617 27/07/2023 202304 808.80 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61045 Personal Allowance 30135617 27/07/2023 202304 1,258.20 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30135617 27/07/2023 202304 295.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242167 27/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242168 27/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242169 27/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242171 27/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242172 27/07/2023 202304 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242178 27/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242179 27/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0509 Unaccomp Childr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benefit 42242183 27/07/2023 202304 825.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0511 Care Leavers Allowances A61165 Housing Benefit 42242184 27/07/2023 202304 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42242257 27/07/2023 202304 384.45 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42242257 27/07/2023 202304 447.07 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42242263 27/07/2023 202304 398.19 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0517 Direct Payments Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 42242264 27/07/2023 202304 305.31 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42242281 27/07/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42242281 27/07/2023 202304 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242288 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42242292 27/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42242292 27/07/2023 202304 370.74 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242294 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242355 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242438 27/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242438 27/07/2023 202304 364.08 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242443 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242462 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242463 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42242464 27/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242465 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242466 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242467 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61159 Special Carer Payments 42242491 27/07/2023 202304 711.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242502 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42242503 27/07/2023 202304 255.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242505 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242509 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42242512 27/07/2023 202304 559.44 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242518 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242519 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242523 27/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242523 27/07/2023 202304 365.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242547 27/07/2023 202304 420.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242547 27/07/2023 202304 428.10 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61120 Adoptions Allowances 42242550 27/07/2023 202304 886.58 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242593 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42242621 27/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61166 Contract Plus 42242662 27/07/2023 202304 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Holiday Allowances 42242664 27/07/2023 202304 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242670 27/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242670 27/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242683 27/07/2023 202304 466.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242684 27/07/2023 202304 357.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242692 27/07/2023 202304 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42242723 27/07/2023 202304 800.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0486 Residence  Or Special G'Ship A61015 Fostering and Guardianship Allowances 42242725 27/07/2023 202304 501.43 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61148 Setting Up 42242726 27/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0489 Adoption Support A61148 Setting Up 42242727 27/07/2023 202304 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Fostering and Adoption A0484 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 42242728 27/07/2023 202304 590.57 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135234 28/07/2023 202304 433.10 145485 Fosterplus Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135241 28/07/2023 202304 472.14 145485 Fosterplus Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Children in Care Disability A0514 Children in Care A61158 Childminders/Nurseries/Playgrp 30135266 30/07/2023 202304 493.00 149854 Tiny Turners Nurseries
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130099 31/07/2023 202304 3,156.11 144562 Unity Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130106 31/07/2023 202304 4,976.12 144562 Unity Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130113 31/07/2023 202304 3,253.76 144562 Unity Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30130115 31/07/2023 202304 3,321.96 144562 Unity Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30131076 31/07/2023 202304 3,343.35 144562 Unity Foster Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A1718 Staying Close Project A44030 Provisions 30135262 31/07/2023 202304 299.75 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Residential Homes A1718 Staying Close Project A49107 Activities - Service Users 30135262 31/07/2023 202304 799.07 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0273 Agency Placement A56000 Other Establishments 30135263 31/07/2023 202304 32,992.86 145308 Gba Care Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135329 31/07/2023 202304 4,703.85 122809 Barnardos
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135391 31/07/2023 202304 3,644.98 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135393 31/07/2023 202304 3,662.96 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135395 31/07/2023 202304 3,224.14 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135398 31/07/2023 202304 3,042.34 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135401 31/07/2023 202304 3,471.69 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135403 31/07/2023 202304 3,481.11 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135404 31/07/2023 202304 3,481.11 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135405 31/07/2023 202304 6,186.30 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135406 31/07/2023 202304 6,295.48 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solutions Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135558 01/08/2023 202304 3,554.46 143409 Family Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135560 01/08/2023 202304 2,839.99 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135570 01/08/2023 202304 9,939.98 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135573 01/08/2023 202304 5,757.01 138712 Family Care Fostering Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A0492 Agency Fostercare A56000 Other Establishments 30135576 01/08/2023 202304 3,382.72 143409 Family Fostercare Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135734 01/08/2023 202304 9,939.98 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135737 01/08/2023 202304 2,839.99 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
AD Regulated Provision Revenue Budgets Childrens Services CS Commissioning Service A1789 Childrens Serv Supp Housing A56000 Other Establishments 30135741 01/08/2023 202304 9,939.98 1004361 Homes and Healthcare Midlands Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30128742 19/12/2022 202304 2,220.68 145281 Ultimate Healthcare Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30133378 10/05/2023 202304 1,440.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30133378 10/05/2023 202304 1,760.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30122952 14/06/2023 202304 3,300.00 1006679 Lift Seat Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30130842 20/06/2023 202304 567.00 1004009 Accora Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30128288 23/06/2023 202304 1,026.40 126914 Joerns Healthcare Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30128290 23/06/2023 202304 5,790.00 126914 Joerns Healthcare Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30124545 26/06/2023 202304 3,300.00 1006679 Lift Seat Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30125257 27/06/2023 202304 695.00 1004873 Attainability UK Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30126549 27/06/2023 202304 609.00 139289 Sumed International Uk Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30124958 28/06/2023 202304 264.80 126914 Joerns Healthcare Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A56000 Other Establishments 30127534 28/06/2023 202304 2,493.00 1000177 Access UK Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30127372 02/07/2023 202304 2,232.15 1002419 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30127480 04/07/2023 202304 2,994.00 101710 Etac Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30128375 06/07/2023 202304 -571.20 101627 Drive Devilbiss Healthcare Ltd
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Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30128381 06/07/2023 202304 440.00 123517 Seating Matters Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30128760 07/07/2023 202304 2,500.00 101715 Nottingham Rehab Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30129431 09/07/2023 202304 2,232.15 1002419 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30129111 10/07/2023 202304 280.00 101715 Nottingham Rehab Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131560 12/07/2023 202304 6,000.00 1006670 Apollo Healthcare Technologies Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30130959 13/07/2023 202304 595.00 123517 Seating Matters Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 275.80 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 275.80 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 285.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 285.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 360.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 420.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 510.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 570.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131322 14/07/2023 202304 650.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30131716 18/07/2023 202304 1,017.50 101134 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30132270 19/07/2023 202304 1,043.10 101715 Nottingham Rehab Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30132283 19/07/2023 202304 400.00 1000851 James Leckey Design LTD
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A44065 Consultancy Services 30133293 21/07/2023 202304 39,077.50 1006058 Mace Consult Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30133270 23/07/2023 202304 695.00 1004873 Attainability UK Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30134374 23/07/2023 202304 2,232.15 1002419 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30134202 25/07/2023 202304 476.70 101627 Drive Devilbiss Healthcare Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30134221 25/07/2023 202304 702.00 1006670 Apollo Healthcare Technologies Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A56000 Other Establishments 30135261 28/07/2023 202304 2,493.00 1000177 Access UK Ltd
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126856 27/01/2023 202304 400.00 1001399 Holy Trinity Grimsby C&I RCP
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A43010 Printing 30126859 30/05/2023 202304 15,711.65 103724 Print Image Network Ltd
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0218 Electoral Registration A45015 Postages 30126851 13/06/2023 202304 314.48 101082 Royal Mail Group Plc
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Emergency Planning A1868 Household Support Fund 4 A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30134544 20/06/2023 202304 567.50 112919 Allpay Limited
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civic Services A0222 Civic & Caretaking A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30131210 26/06/2023 202304 255.82 1007063 Watkins & Watson LTD
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Assistant Chief Executive A0770 Dem Improvement And Engagement A56000 Other Establishments 30127064 01/07/2023 202304 40,000.00 101013 Gy/Clee & Dist Citizens
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A61163 Driving Lessons 30126974 03/07/2023 202304 315.00 1006352 Proactive Driving
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Emergency Planning A1868 Household Support Fund 4 A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30126345 04/07/2023 202304 25,000.00 1003832 Post Office Ltd - Payout
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30127875 04/07/2023 202304 12,245.00 105846 West Marsh Development Trust
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 255.00 1001402 Brigsley Village Hall
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 300.00 1001362 Wellowgate Chapel Christian Assembly
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 300.00 1001371 St Martins Church
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 300.00 1001374 The Haven Methodist Church
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 300.00 128703 Littlecoates Community Centre
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 300.00 1001690 New Waltham Village Hall
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 300.00 108327 St Hughs Community Centre
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 320.00 1001392 Habrough Village Hall
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 325.00 1001366 St Marks Church Grimsby
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 360.00 1000112 Trinity Methodist Church Immingham
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 375.00 1001398 St Aiden's PCC
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 375.00 1001403 Waltham PCC No 1 Account
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 395.00 1001341 Deacons of Park Congregational Church
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 400.00 1001405 Waltham British Legion Club
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 429.00 1001400 Cleethorpes Memorial Hall Trust
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 450.00 101662 Grimsby Neighbourhood Centre
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A22005 Building Rents 30126969 05/07/2023 202304 550.00 1001407 St Helens Church Barnoldby le Beck
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A40045 Furniture 30127880 05/07/2023 202304 402.00 102484 Dave'S Place
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civic Services A0222 Civic & Caretaking A44942 Promotions and Events 30127918 05/07/2023 202304 1,030.00 1006526 House of Logos Limited
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Emergency Planning A1868 Household Support Fund 4 A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30129103 10/07/2023 202304 70,000.00 126893 Centre4 Limited
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civic Services A0230 Registrars A22005 Building Rents 30130808 11/07/2023 202304 1,080.00 101604 Cleethorpes Charter Trustees
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civic Services A0222 Civic & Caretaking A41905 Catering 30132264 19/07/2023 202304 274.26 121021 Holdsworth Ltd
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135726 25/07/2023 202304 2,280.57 105846 West Marsh Development Trust
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Establishments 30134379 26/07/2023 202304 500.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budgets Resources Asylum & Resettlement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations 30134723 26/07/2023 202304 1,558.00 146757 East Marsh Construction Cic
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A1536 P&C - Occup Health & Safety A16030 Employee Benefits 30129187 19/06/2023 202304 1,880.00 1000514 Weelsby View Pharmacy
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A1675 Apprenticeship Levy A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30127549 20/06/2023 202304 350.00 1006893 McArthur Dean Training Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A0214 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30128930 30/06/2023 202304 871.30 124466 Stor-A-File Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A0214 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30128932 30/06/2023 202304 4,512.39 124466 Stor-A-File Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A0214 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Public Transport - Non Staff 30129824 30/06/2023 202304 1,780.43 127476 Click Travel
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A0214 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Public Transport - Non Staff 30129824 30/06/2023 202304 6,695.60 127476 Click Travel
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1442 Postal Services A45015 Postages 30126551 02/07/2023 202304 2,184.06 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1442 Postal Services A45015 Postages 30126588 02/07/2023 202304 439.08 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30127902 02/07/2023 202304 99,510.41 145197 Comensura Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30127906 03/07/2023 202304 494.00 148286 Ucheck
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30127913 05/07/2023 202304 17,936.37 145197 Comensura Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A1898 Trade Union Facilities Time Agreement A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30128813 06/07/2023 202304 1,114.88 143489 Wellspring Academy Trust
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A1536 P&C - Occup Health & Safety A16030 Employee Benefits 30129665 08/07/2023 202304 380.00 130544 Manor Occupational Health Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30130882 09/07/2023 202304 53,387.26 145197 Comensura Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1442 Postal Services A45015 Postages 30131779 09/07/2023 202304 540.59 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1442 Postal Services A45015 Postages 30131785 09/07/2023 202304 1,268.78 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30130870 10/07/2023 202304 646.00 148286 Ucheck
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30130187 12/07/2023 202304 114,668.39 145197 Comensura Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0814 Corporate Training & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30130815 13/07/2023 202304 1,005.00 144790 East Lincs Rural Training
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1442 Postal Services A45015 Postages 30131783 16/07/2023 202304 5,151.49 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30132554 16/07/2023 202304 103,182.88 145197 Comensura Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30132589 16/07/2023 202304 17,735.68 145197 Comensura Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30132594 17/07/2023 202304 492.00 148286 Ucheck
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1442 Postal Services A45015 Postages 30132091 19/07/2023 202304 395.00 101082 Royal Mail Group Plc
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0814 Corporate Training & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30133273 22/07/2023 202304 400.00 1002318 Singleton Training Services Ltd
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Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1442 Postal Services A45015 Postages 30133987 23/07/2023 202304 2,028.73 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30134857 23/07/2023 202304 100,794.79 145197 Comensura Ltd
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A0790 Disclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30134860 24/07/2023 202304 378.00 148286 Ucheck
Assistant Director People & Organisation Revenue Budgets Resources People and Culture A1536 P&C - Occup Health & Safety A47010 Subscriptions (non staff) 30133985 25/07/2023 202304 450.00 135506 Christine Miles
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30127666 06/07/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30127666 06/07/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30127666 06/07/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30127666 06/07/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30129960 13/07/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Corporate Services Funding Revenue Budgets Funding Funding A1772 Covid-19 Business Support Grnt A47005 Grants, Contributions & Donations 30135755 01/08/2023 202304 400.00 EBSSGRANT EBSS Alternative Fund
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30127548 11/05/2023 202304 8,437.50 100834 Associated British Ports
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30127550 11/05/2023 202304 18,291.00 100834 Associated British Ports
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30127551 11/05/2023 202304 22,089.80 100834 Associated British Ports
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127464 30/05/2023 202304 -2,193.65 101373 Rossendales Ltd
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127464 30/05/2023 202304 2,193.65 101373 Rossendales Ltd
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127359 05/06/2023 202304 -12,630.45 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127359 05/06/2023 202304 12,630.45 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127713 05/06/2023 202304 -647.70 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127713 05/06/2023 202304 647.70 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127361 19/06/2023 202304 -9,777.00 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127361 19/06/2023 202304 9,777.00 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Benefit Payments & Subsidy A0200 Benefits Payments A/C A62100 Rent Allowances 30128828 28/06/2023 202304 1,157.40 1002304 Barnsley Metropolitan Borough Council
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44065 Consultancy Services 30129315 28/06/2023 202304 2,919.01 1002283 Starfish Search Ltd
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30126332 29/06/2023 202304 1,703.20 109470 Wilkin Chapman Llp Solicitors
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30126426 29/06/2023 202304 466.02 109470 Wilkin Chapman Llp Solicitors
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30126426 29/06/2023 202304 2,330.10 109470 Wilkin Chapman Llp Solicitors
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127450 29/06/2023 202304 -14,741.50 123422 Newlyn
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127450 29/06/2023 202304 14,741.50 123422 Newlyn
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0176 Accountancy Section A44025 Legal Expenses 30128792 29/06/2023 202304 290.60 124689 Weightmans Llp - Office Account
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0184 Control & Monitoring A45015 Postages 30127236 30/06/2023 202304 9,327.64 102314 Capita Business Services Ltd
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127468 03/07/2023 202304 -11,108.30 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30127468 03/07/2023 202304 11,108.30 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44065 Consultancy Services 30131557 04/07/2023 202304 2,058.75 100785 Solace In Business
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared A0184 Control & Monitoring A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30128824 07/07/2023 202304 360.00 101115 IRRV
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0176 Accountancy Section A44025 Legal Expenses 30131268 10/07/2023 202304 2,357.30 124689 Weightmans Llp - Office Account
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0176 Accountancy Section A44025 Legal Expenses 30132090 12/07/2023 202304 770.83 124689 Weightmans Llp - Office Account
Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0176 Accountancy Section A44025 Legal Expenses 30135721 25/07/2023 202304 347.50 124689 Weightmans Llp - Office Account
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Budget Envelope Challenges A1416 Services Ceased A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30126850 28/06/2023 202304 23,365.11 145442 Nhs Pensions
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A44065 Consultancy Services 30131411 10/07/2023 202304 99,818.94 133446 Impower Consulting Limited
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A22005 Building Rents 30131104 14/07/2023 202304 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A44065 Consultancy Services 30133988 14/07/2023 202304 3,200.00 1006980 ForeTwo Group Limited
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A44065 Consultancy Services 30135408 14/07/2023 202304 -3,200.00 1006980 ForeTwo Group Limited
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30132297 19/07/2023 202304 4,720.00 146503 Attenti Consulting
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A44065 Consultancy Services 30133388 21/07/2023 202304 7,200.00 1006980 ForeTwo Group Limited
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30134302 26/07/2023 202304 4,720.00 146503 Attenti Consulting
Director Childrens Services Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A44065 Consultancy Services 30135033 28/07/2023 202304 3,200.00 1006980 ForeTwo Group Limited
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A0415 Send Contracts A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30132246 21/03/2023 202304 9,517.62 1001038 Northern Lincolnshire and Goole NHS Foundation Trust
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30128062 29/03/2023 202304 -400.00 145278 Prospero Recruitment Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30131392 12/04/2023 202304 1,257.20 102742 Tec Partnership
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30131768 13/04/2023 202304 18,000.00 110615 Timeout Homes Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130916 15/04/2023 202304 48,341.65 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130921 15/04/2023 202304 56,020.81 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130927 15/04/2023 202304 48,341.65 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130929 15/04/2023 202304 56,020.81 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130938 15/04/2023 202304 50,972.81 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130943 15/04/2023 202304 56,020.81 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130957 15/04/2023 202304 56,020.81 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130994 15/04/2023 202304 56,020.81 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Establishments 30132586 02/05/2023 202304 1,535.10 1000106 Gravity Red Inspires
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academies & Fre A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130932 15/05/2023 202304 118,613.34 143489 Wellspring Academy Trust
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academies & Fre A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130989 15/05/2023 202304 21,446.60 143489 Wellspring Academy Trust
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1561 Education Team Hear / Vision A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30127367 18/05/2023 202304 3,000.00 1006739 TES Institute Ltd
Education and Inclusion Capital Spend Childrens Services Send Special Prov Fund Y1865 SEND Littlecoates Primary C01009 New Construction, conversion & renovation 30130884 23/05/2023 202304 3,482.24 143489 Wellspring Academy Trust
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30129237 25/05/2023 202304 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30127812 01/06/2023 202304 9,915.90 101728 Community Press Office Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30127884 01/06/2023 202304 1,632.00 1000227 Sandy's Taxi's
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0247 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128942 01/06/2023 202304 1,600.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128944 01/06/2023 202304 1,200.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128946 01/06/2023 202304 2,510.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128957 01/06/2023 202304 1,690.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0247 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128959 01/06/2023 202304 640.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0247 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128961 01/06/2023 202304 2,500.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128966 01/06/2023 202304 1,700.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0247 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30128968 01/06/2023 202304 5,408.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129018 01/06/2023 202304 1,800.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129143 01/06/2023 202304 1,350.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129144 01/06/2023 202304 1,300.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129148 01/06/2023 202304 1,425.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129162 01/06/2023 202304 1,280.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129163 01/06/2023 202304 780.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129165 01/06/2023 202304 1,330.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129170 01/06/2023 202304 1,280.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129172 01/06/2023 202304 1,040.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0249 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30129173 01/06/2023 202304 1,300.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129189 01/06/2023 202304 675.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129201 01/06/2023 202304 3,900.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0247 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129210 01/06/2023 202304 1,920.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129210 01/06/2023 202304 2,880.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129213 01/06/2023 202304 1,140.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0247 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129214 01/06/2023 202304 4,700.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0247 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129215 01/06/2023 202304 1,500.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129217 01/06/2023 202304 675.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129219 01/06/2023 202304 277.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129223 01/06/2023 202304 2,600.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129224 01/06/2023 202304 3,510.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129225 01/06/2023 202304 1,400.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129226 01/06/2023 202304 910.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129292 01/06/2023 202304 1,710.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129301 01/06/2023 202304 2,720.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129303 01/06/2023 202304 1,800.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30129335 01/06/2023 202304 1,247.73 1000106 Gravity Red Inspires
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129344 01/06/2023 202304 2,280.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30129372 01/06/2023 202304 4,994.00 1000106 Gravity Red Inspires



Service Heads (T) Executive (T) Director (T) Service Managers (T) Cost centre Cost centre (T) Account Account (T) Transaction number Transaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supplier Name
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129377 01/06/2023 202304 2,090.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30129457 01/06/2023 202304 2,700.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30131813 01/06/2023 202304 2,900.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0249 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30131814 01/06/2023 202304 1,275.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30131814 01/06/2023 202304 1,275.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30132379 01/06/2023 202304 3,865.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30132850 01/06/2023 202304 1,690.00 1003562 WAT Specialist Transport LTD T/A WAT
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30121403 05/06/2023 202304 40,949.65 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30135574 12/06/2023 202304 6,269.25 1006473 Robert Holme Academy
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30127782 13/06/2023 202304 2,507.70 1006473 Robert Holme Academy
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30129147 13/06/2023 202304 1,260.95 109937 Braunability Uk Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30131073 13/06/2023 202304 360.00 1006547 Carescribe limited
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30131073 13/06/2023 202304 1,800.00 1006547 Carescribe limited
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30121551 14/06/2023 202304 2,677.00 100754 The William Henry Smith School
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30121875 14/06/2023 202304 5,518.00 134261 Littlecoates Primary Academy
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30121875 14/06/2023 202304 5,794.00 134261 Littlecoates Primary Academy
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30131061 16/06/2023 202304 625.00 1003811 Sarah A Makaton Tutor
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30129439 19/06/2023 202304 1,200.00 145278 Prospero Recruitment Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academies & Fre A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30135563 19/06/2023 202304 395.00 112852 Yarborough Academy
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1784 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30131763 21/06/2023 202304 7,845.96 1002701 Lincoln Carlton Academy
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30129451 22/06/2023 202304 500.00 145278 Prospero Recruitment Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities 30130936 22/06/2023 202304 -8,352.31 109683 Demeter House (England) Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Attainment and Progress A0595 Reynolds Cc Daycare A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations 30126420 23/06/2023 202304 918.94 133267 Equans Services Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1896 Delivering Better Value A40100 Books 30129300 23/06/2023 202304 4,288.05 111377 Taylor & Francis Group
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30129337 23/06/2023 202304 2,100.00 129154 Climb 4 Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30129345 23/06/2023 202304 2,175.00 106613 Community Accord
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30129351 23/06/2023 202304 1,074.60 142906 R Y Fidler
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Sen/Inclusion A1858 Education Other than After Schools A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30129458 23/06/2023 202304 395.00 112852 Yarborough Academy
Education and Inclusion Capital Spend Childrens Services Sufficiency Of School Places Y1098 Enfield Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 30132329 23/06/2023 202304 5,000.00 133267 Equans Services Ltd
Education and Inclusion Capital Spend Childrens Services Sufficiency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Provision C01011 External Professional Fees 30132340 23/06/2023 202304 12,000.00 133267 Equans Services Ltd
Education and Inclusion Capital Spend Childrens Services Sufficiency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Provision C01011 External Professional Fees 30132356 23/06/2023 202304 12,000.00 133267 Equans Services Ltd
Education and Inclusion Capital Spend Childrens Services Sufficiency Of School Places Y1096 Stanford Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 30132372 23/06/2023 202304 5,000.00 133267 Equans Services Ltd
Education and Inclusion Capital Spend Childrens Services Sufficiency Of School Places Y1868 Cleethorpes Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30132385 23/06/2023 202304 10,000.00 133267 Equans Services Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Childrens Services Education Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30126463 24/06/2023 202304 1,498.20 101404 Stagecoach Services